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Table S1. Effect of iron supplements on body weight gain, Hb iron and iron intake of mice.

Group

Body 

weight 

gain  

(g)

HbFei

(mg)

HbFef

(mg)

Mean feed 

intake

(g)

Mean 

hemoglobin 

intake

(mg)

Total iron 

intake 

(mg)

Control group 
8.97 ± 

1.91a

0.95 ±

0.04a

1.26 ± 

0.10a

73.75 ± 

9.33a
-

13.40 ± 

1.70a

Anemia model 

group 

4.47 ± 

1.84c

0.43 ± 

0.13b

0.51 ± 

0.12e

46.13 ± 

3.83c
-

0.41 ± 

0.03c

Low dose group 
6.08 ± 

1.21bc

0.42 ± 

0.06b

0.78 ± 

0.03d

60.38 ± 

3.42b

97.50 ± 

9.44b

0.73 ± 

0.04c

High dose group 
7.28 ± 

2.16ab

0.40 ± 

0.07b

1.06 ± 

0.07b

63.50 ± 

3.74b

1020.63 ± 

13.85a

2.50 ± 

0.04b

FeSO4 group
5.75 ± 

1.97bc

0.37 ± 

0.09b

0.92 ± 

0.10c

62.38 ± 

2.72b
-

2.68 ± 

0.36b

Notes: HbFei and HbFef represent the Hb iron before and after iron supplementation period. Different letters within 

the same column indicate significant difference at the different groups (p < 0.05). 
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