Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for Food & Function. This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 2023

Supplementary material

Table S1. Effect of iron supplements on body weight gain, Hb iron and iron intake of mice.

Group	Body weight gain (g)	HbFei (mg)	HbFef (mg)	Mean feed intake (g)	Mean hemoglobin intake (mg)	Total iron intake (mg)
Control group	8.97 ± 1.91^{a}	$\begin{array}{c} 0.95 \pm \\ 0.04^a \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 1.26 \pm \\ 0.10^{a} \end{array}$	73.75 ± 9.33^{a}	-	13.40 ± 1.70^{a}
Anemia model group	4.47 ± 1.84°	0.43 ± 0.13^{b}	0.51 ± 0.12 ^e	46.13 ± 3.83°	-	$0.41 \pm 0.03^{\circ}$
Low dose group	6.08 ± 1.21 ^{bc}	$\begin{array}{c} 0.42 \pm \\ 0.06^{b} \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 0.78 \pm \\ 0.03^{d} \end{array}$	$60.38 \pm $ 3.42^{b}	$97.50 \pm \\9.44^{b}$	0.73 ± 0.04°
High dose group	$7.28 \pm \\2.16^{ab}$	$\begin{array}{c} 0.40 \pm \\ 0.07^{b} \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 1.06 \pm \\ 0.07^{b} \end{array}$	$63.50 \pm \\3.74^{b}$	$1020.63 \pm \\13.85^{a}$	$\begin{array}{c} 2.50 \pm \\ 0.04^{b} \end{array}$
FeSO ₄ group	5.75 ± 1.97 ^{bc}	$\begin{array}{c} 0.37 \pm \\ 0.09^{b} \end{array}$	0.92 ± 0.10^{c}	$62.38 \pm \\2.72^{b}$	-	2.68 ± 0.36^{b}

Notes: HbFei and HbFef represent the Hb iron before and after iron supplementation period. Different letters within the same column indicate significant difference at the different groups (p < 0.05).